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Exhibit  Hall  -  9910 CentreExhibit  Hall  -  9910 Centre

B-1  Action International Min.
Scott Gillespie  403-204-1421  
888-443-2221 info@actioncanada.org
www.actioninternational.org
F-2  Africa Inland Mission
Paul Evans  paevans@aimint.org  
306-630-4587  www.aimint.org/ca  
D-6  Alberta Life Issues
Educational Society (The Back Porch)
Anita Monai-Brophy  780-421-9941  
coordinator@alies.ca  www,alies.ca

D-2  ASSIST Canada - Cuban Min.
Jacob Rempel jrempel@assistcuba.ca
204-371-8425 www.assistcanada.org
A-2  Basket of Hope
Jessica Dupuis info@basketofhope.ca 
780-863-1613 www.basketofhope.ca

F-3  Blessing the Children
Canada  Sheila Lamb  403-489-0596  
slamb@blessingthechildren.ca
www.blessingthechildren.ca
D-3  BLF Canada
Toe-Blake Roy  toeblake@icloud.com
514-973-5870  www.blfcanada.org
C-10  Canadian Holy Ghost &
Fire Evangelism Assoc.
Colleen Mueller  780-288-2187  
lambsisters_@hotmail.com
www.lambsisters.org

F-4
Canadian LifeLight Ministries
Zebo Sergienko  204-339-3770  
zebo@lifelightministries.org
www.biblesfortoday.com
D-1  Capernwray Harbour Bible
Centre  Rebekah Thudian
250-246-9440  1-888-224-5681
rthudian@capernwray.ca
www.capernwray.ca
D-5 CHRISTAR
Tristan Kruse  1-800-295-4158
tristan.kruse@interlinkmanagement.net
www.christar.ca
E-1  Christian Friends of Israel -
Canada Elaine Newman  
306-830-2574  
enewman210656@gmail.com
www.cfi-canada.org

A-14  Christian Rods & Customs
Lowell Ross  780-463-4125  
fshbait@shaw.ca 
C-7 Colombia para Cristo Society
Victor Benitez  778-995-9074  
victob@msn.com  www.cpcsociety.ca
A-12  Columbia Bible College
Sam Wiens  778-347-0706  
sam.wiens@columbiabc.edu
www.columbiabc.edu  604-853-3358

C-9  Connecting Streams
Chris Logan  780-686-7298  
chris.logan@p2c.com
www.connectingstreams.com
C-4  CSB Canada
(Christian Service Brigade)
Howard Pike  604-220-4788  
1-877-272-3066  hpike@CSBcan.ca
www.CSBcan.ca
B-3  Edmonton Prolife
Lori Buhiire  780-425-1637  
info@edmontonprolife.org
www.edmontonprolife.org 
D-9  Emmanuel Int’l Canada
Kristy Nowell  905-640-2111  
kristy@eicanada.org www.eicanada.org
C-2  Engineering Ministries
International Canada (EMIC)
Pam Meyers  403-202-3642  
info.canada@emiworld.org
www.emiworld.org/ca
E-7 & 8  Equip Canada/
Appropriate Technologies
Brian Dyck  204-378-2054  
brian.dyck65@gmail.com
www.appropriatetechnologies.ca
A-4  Foundations for Living
Doug Johnston  780-908-0054  
doug@foundations4living.ca
www.foundations4living.ca

E-3  Ross Haven Bible Camp
Greg King  780-967-2643  
rosshavenbiblecamp@gmail.com
www.rosshavenbiblecamp.com
A-10  SeedCare International
778-558-0694
shailene@seedcareministries.org
www.seedcareministries.org  

B-7 & 8
SEND International of Canada
519-657-6775  1-888-918-5036
contactus@send.org  www.send.org
A-9  Square One World Media
Eric Boorman   1-800-565-1810
eric@s1wm.com  www.s1wm.com
B-4 & 5  The Maranatha
Evangelistic Association
John W Lucas
403-283-2263  1-877-632-7770
john.lucas@meaworldwide.org
www.MEAworldwide.org
C-8  The Rock Lutheran Inner
City Society   
Judy Rankin
780-426-1122  info@therockedm.ca
www.therockedm.ca
A-3  The Shepherd’s Guide
Dawn Magee  780-463-4506  
dawn.magee@shepherdsguide.ca
www.shepherdsguide.ca
E-5  The Voice of the Martyrs
Craig Summerfield
905-670-9721  1-888-298-6423
csummerfield@vomcanada.org
www.vomcanada.com
A-6  Transport For Christ
Dennis Finnamore  506-375-4841  
dennfinn76@gmail.com
www.transportforchrist.org
B-6  Urban Missionaries
Association of Canada (UMAC)
Cathleen Zittlau  780-498-2189  
cathy@jazsoft.ca
www.urbanmissionary.ca
C-5  Vanguard College
John Kent
780-222-0808  1-866-222-0808
john.kent@vanguardcollege.com
www.vanguardcollege.com
C-6
Village Missions of Canada
Murray Graham  1-866-885-3885
www.villagemissions.ca

E-2  Frontiers
Val Schinkel  204-962-7712  
info@frontiers.ca  www.frontiers.ca
C-3  Galcom International
Alastair & Shelley Wyatt
905-574-4626  1-877-242-5266
shelley@galcom.org  www.galcom.org
D-7  Haiti Arise  403-272-6493
info@haitiarise.org  www.haitiarise.org
A-5  Hockey Ministries Int’l
John Bechtold  306-681-3279  
hmialberta@telus.net
www.hockeyministries.org

E-4  Impact Ministries Canada
Annette Delbridge
250-434-4350  1-888-817-3072
canada@impactministries.ca
www.impactministries.ca
D-10  In Touch Ministries Canada
Colin Martin  905-470-7870  
800-323-3747  www.intouchcanada.org
colin@intouchcanada.org
F-1  Intercede International
James Eagles  905-871-1773 ex 104
1-800-871-0882  www.intercedenow.ca
jeagles@intercedenow.ca
A-17  International Christian
Embassy Jerusalem Canada / ICEJ
Jude Hodgson 1-866-324-9133
jude@icejcanada.org  www.icej.ca
B-2  International Christian
School Nonthaburi (formerly
Global English School)
Joy Ronald  780-278-5557  
joy@spark.ca  www.icsn.ac.th
A-18  International Messengers
Gene & Grace Fox  604-855-4433
gene@im-canada.ca  www.im-canada.ca
E-9  Interserve Canada
David Stevens  587-321-7091  
westernregion@interservecanada.org
www.interservecanada.org
D-8  Link Charity Canada
Rob Ennema1-800-387-8146
info@linkcharity.ca  www.linkcharity.ca
A-19  Love New Canadians
Rick Love  403-374-1745  
rick@lovenewcanadians.ca
www.lovenewcanadians.ca
E-10  Mennonite Central
Committee Alberta
Ryan Siemens  403-275-6935  
ryansiemens@mccab.ca  www.mccab.ca

A-16  Mission Aviation
Fellowship of Canada
Michelle Menard
519-821-3914  1-877-351-9344
mmenard@mafc.org  www.mafc.org
A-1  Mission Partners Int’l
Faith Woods  226-219-2061  
1-877-551-5525  www.mpiconnect.org
fwoods@mpiconnect.org
A-8  Motion College
Karlie Whitney  250-434-3333 
karlie@wearemotionchurch.ca
www.wearemotionchurch.ca

B-9  MoveIn Vision Team
Shane Powell  778-228-6858  
shane@movein.to  www.movein.global
B-10  OM Canada  David Keith
403-430-0076  1-877-487-7777
david.keith@om.org  www.om.org
A-13  OMF International Canada
Stephen McElroy  1-888-657-8010
ca.nd@omfmail.com  www.omf.ca
E-6  OMS International - Canada
Mark Kroes  mail@omscanada.org
1-800-784-7077  www.omscanada.org
A-7  Partners International   
Chan Skalinder  1-800-883-7697 
416-799-7650 www.partnersinternational.ca
chan.skalinder@partnersinternational.ca
A-11  Partners Relief &
Development Canada  
403-538-2870 info@ca.partners.ngo
www.partners.ngo/ca

D-4  Pioneer Bible Translators
of Canada  Inga Richardson
403-874-7464  pbtcanada@gmail.com
www.pioneerbible.ca
A-15  Project Jesus for Children
David Murray  780-266-2164  
murrayld@shaw.ca
www.projectjesusforchildren.com
A-20  Reasons to Believe Canada
Lane Koster  403-862-0777  
1-855-732-7667  www.reasons.org
lane.koster@gmail.com
F-5  REFINED/UNDIGNIFIED
Adrian Webber  306-690-8137  
refinedundignified@gmail.com
www.refinedundignified.com
C-1  Rocky Mountain College
Robert Harris  1-877-968-6762
rharris@rockymountaincollege.ca
www.rockymountaincollege.ca


